Vine

Christian Academy

8 Elementary School 2025-26
Tuition and Fee Schedule

Enrollment Fee

The enrollment fee reserves a seat for your student for the upcoming school year.
All fees are non-refundable and non-transferrable.

Enroliment Fee: $300.00

Tuition

The obligation to pay full annual tuition to VCA for each academic year shall become binding after January 315t unless VCA
is notified in writing via the withdrawal form on or before this date. Any student that has opted-out, will forfeit their seat and
will be considered a new student during the enrollment process. If notified of a withdrawal after July 1st, a minimum of one
month’s tuition is also non-refundable and non-transferrable.

Total Annual Tuition $9,500.00
Semester Payment (due July 1st & Dec 1st) $4,750.00

10 Payments (due July - April) $950.00
Prepayment discount for cash/check (before July 1)* $9,250.00

* The prepayment discount cannot be used in combination with any other discounts, financial aid, or scholarships.

Other Fees

School Supply Fee $100 Per year

Charge will be added on any
Late Payment Fee $25 account that is more than 15
days arrears.

Charge will be assessed for

Return Check Fee $25 each returned check.

Lunch Fee $5 Per day*

* If the child needs lunch from the school, the parent needs to notify the school administration by text message the day before. The school
will NOT provide lunch if the parent informs the school administration on the same day.



Operational Hours

Check-in Hours

From 8 AM to 8:15 PM

Students arriving after the 8:15 AM cut off
time will be counted as tardiness *

Check-out Hours

From 2:45 PM to 3 PM

After 3 PM, your child will go to after care
automatically.

Before Care Hours

From 7 AM to 8 AM

After Care Hours

From 3 PM to 6 PM

$11 daily rate*

*Check Parent Handbook for absence and tardiness policies.

**This is a fixed rate. The total amount does not change based on how long the child used the services.

Please note: To receive the annual rate, families must sign up prior July 26th.

Families who sign up for annual rate will receive a 15% discount. Ten monthly invoices will be sent on the last day of each month (July 31

- April 31).

Before and After Care Annual Rate

Annual Rate for Before and After Care

$1,870.00 ($187.00/mo)

Payments that are not received by the due date
will be charged a late fee

$25

Students will be removed from the program if payment is 30 days late or have a past due balance of $75.00+. VCA reserves the right to

terminate the child enrollment in our Before/After Care Program if payments are continually late.

Accounts will be charged $1 per minute for students not picked up by 6:00 PM. Families that are not permitted to use Before/After Care
will be charged the late fee rate of $1.00 per minute beginning at the time of drop off until 8 AM for morning care and beginning at 3PM

until picked-up for afternoon care, in addition to the fixed daily rate.

Once you commit to a payment plan (daily or annual) you may not change your plan within the school year.




